

---

## Arbusti

I.D.: 94668530

---

Data publicarii	11.03.24	Coduri CPV	03451300-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.244,96 RON - 1.244,96 RON

---

Descriere: MAR DE FLOARE 1buc x127,52ron=127,52ron BAMBU NANO 5buc x 59,63ron=298,17ron  
JUNIPERUS STRICTA 2buc x 49,54ron=99,08ron COTONEASTER 5buc x 44,95ron=224,77ron  
NANDINA DOMESTICA 5buc x 49,54ron=247,71ron LOROPETALO 5buc x 49,54ron=247,71ron

---